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DATE 

LIST OF ACTIVTIES RELATED TO PROVIDING AN INCLUSIVE ENVIRONMENT 2022-23 

06-04-2022 

13-04-2022 

13-04-2022 

28-04-2022 

06-06-2022 

30-06-2022 

10-08-2022 

12-08-2022 

13-08-2022 

17-09-2022 

15-10-2022 

(INGUISTIC MINORITY INSTITUTION) 

25/12/2022 to 
31/12/2022 

09/02/2023 to 
14/02/2023 

Date:-24/03/23 

Place:-Chembur 

TYPE OF ACTIVITIES 

Distribution of Books & Bags to Handicap 
Students in association foundation NGO 

Blood Donation Felicitation By NSS Unit of 
Mumbai University 

Poster Making Competition on learnings of Dr SNG College, 
Babasaheb Ambedkar Chembur 

Vaccination Drive between 12 to 14 age group 
students in association with M east ward. 
Celebration of Shivraj Abhishek Din through 

Rangoli 

Thalassemia Check up 

sngcollege86@yahoo.co.in/sngcollegeprincipal@gmal.com 

EYE Check up Association with Agarwal 
Hospital 

Tiranga Rally with Deonar police 

Tiranga Rally in kalina campus 

Participating in beach cleaning drive which is 
conducted by "my green society" 
Session on Anti-Ragging cyber crime and 
women safety in association with crime against 
women cell, crime branch,CID mumbai 
7 DAYS RESIDENTAIL CAMP (youth and 

social sustainability) 

Leadership Training Program camp 

COLLECE 
nbu Chemb 

Mumbai-83. 

DESCRIPTION 

Shivaji Nagar. 
Govandi 

Convocation Hall, 
Fort 

SNG College. 
Chembur 

SNG College. 
Chembur 

SNG College. 
Chembur 

SNG College. 
Chembur 

Deonar, Govandi 

Kalina campus, 
kurla 

WORLI 
SEAFACE 

GAEDEN 

SNG College. 
Chembur 

Done village, 
Vangini 
Ambarnath, 
MIDC 

PARTICIPANTS 

Principal 

10 

5 

5 

27 

100 

|4 

20 

4 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

